
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  2  1   Louisville 297  306  289       892  +28 

T6  T3  2   North Texas 304  301  294       899  +35 
3  1  3   Coastal Carolina 299  300  302       901  +37 

T6  T3  4   Notre Dame 304  301  300       905  +41 
4  6  T5   Oklahoma 300  307  301       908  +44 
5  T3  T5   Wisconsin 303  302  303       908  +44 

12  9  7   Charlotte 313  304  298       915  +51 
T10  8  8   Augusta 311  304  306       921  +57 

1  11  9   Memphis 295  329  301       925  +61 
T8  7  10   Western Kentucky 307  304  315       926  +62 

T10  10  11   Minnesota, U. of 311  309  312       932  +68 
T8  T12  12   Morehead State 307  320  306       933  +69 
13  T12  13   Middle Tennessee 315  312  308       935  +71 
14  14  14   Marshall 321  323  304       948  +84 
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Olde Stone Intercollegiate
The Club at Olde Stone

Bowling Green, KY 
Olde Stone 

Dates: Oct 25 - Oct 26 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Tiffany Arafi  Coastal Carolina  68   71  74       213  -3   
T3 2   Audrey Tan  North Texas  72   73  72       217  +1   
T3 3   Hana Ryskova  Louisville  72   73  73       218  +2   
T14 T4   Kendall Griffin  Louisville  71   80  68       219  +3   
5 T4   Kaiyuree Moodley  Charlotte  75   71  73       219  +3   

T7 T6   Caroline Caudill  Middle Tennessee  70   79  74       223  +7   
T12 T6   Maria Fernanda Martinez  Oklahoma  73   77  73       223  +7   
2 T8   Kenlie Barrett  Western Kentucky  71   73  80       224  +8   

T26 T8   Rebecca Brink  Memphis  72   82  70       224  +8   
T7 T8   Chloe Schiavone  Notre Dame  74   75  75       224  +8   
T19 T11   Carmen Griffiths  Louisville  76   76  73       225  +9   
T7 T11   Tracy Lee  Wisconsin  74   75  76       225  +9   
T7 T11   Patricia Sinolungan  North Texas  75   74  76       225  +9   
T26 T14   Emilie Ricaud  North Texas  76   78  72       226  +10   
T14 T14   Mackenzie Hahn  Wisconsin  77   74  75       226  +10   
T14 T14   Lauren Beaudreau  Notre Dame  78   73  75       226  +10   
6 T14   M. Agustina Gomez Cisterna *  Louisville  72   76  78       226  +10   

T23 T14   Victoria England  Memphis  76   77  73       226  +10   
T7 T14   Sophia Carlsen  Coastal Carolina  74   75  77       226  +10   
T19 T20   Chloe Holder  Augusta  77   75  75       227  +11   
T32 T20   Mikhaela Fortuna  Oklahoma  75   80  72       227  +11   
T19 T22   Montgomery Ferreira  Notre Dame  77   75  76       228  +12   
T14 T22   Hannah Screen  Oklahoma  78   73  77       228  +12   
T32 T22   Maia Samuelsson  Charlotte  81   74  73       228  +12   
T14 25   Sara Sarrion  Coastal Carolina  78   73  78       229  +13   
T32 T26   Lauren Thibodeau  Louisville  78   77  75       230  +14   
T26 T26   Natalia Yoko  Augusta  78   76  76       230  +14   
T23 T26   Gabbi Bentancourt *  Louisville  73   80  77       230  +14   
T23 T26   Caroline Wrigley  Notre Dame  75   78  77       230  +14   
T12 T26   Joanne Free  Minnesota, U. of  74   76  80       230  +14   
T26 T31   MacKenzie Neal  Morehead State  75   79  77       231  +15   
T36 T31   Charlotte Lafourcade  Charlotte  77   79  75       231  +15   
T19 33   Emily Lauterbach  Wisconsin  76   76  80       232  +16   
T47 T34   Emma Carpenter  Minnesota, U. of  78   81  74       233  +17   
T43 T34   Sophie Burks  Middle Tennessee  81   77  75       233  +17   
T56 T34   Makena Rauch  Marshall  78   83  72       233  +17   
T26 T34   Meagan Winans  Oklahoma  74   80  79       233  +17   
T56 T38   Caitlin Evans-Brand  Coastal Carolina  79   82  73       234  +18   
T43 T38   Molly Lyne *  Louisville  78   80  76       234  +18   
T26 T38   Catie Craig  Western Kentucky  75   79  80       234  +18   
T32 T38   Nina Lang  Oklahoma  78   77  79       234  +18   
T36 T38   Olivia Reed  Western Kentucky  81   75  78       234  +18   
T40 T43   Vanessa Ho  Wisconsin  76   81  78       235  +19   
T63 T43   Olivia Hensley  Morehead State  75   88  72       235  +19   

T40 T43   Hailey Rietz  Morehead State  79   78  78       235  +19 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T36 T43   Napabhach Boon-In  Augusta  78   78  79       235  +19   
T60 T43   Carly Haines *  Louisville  82   80  73       235  +19   
T56 T43   Ellie Roth  North Texas  81   80  74       235  +19   
T50 T49   Stormy Randazzo  Marshall  82   78  76       236  +20   
T36 T49   Grace Curran  Minnesota, U. of  79   77  80       236  +20   
T47 T49   Sarah Arnold  Western Kentucky  81   78  77       236  +20   
T43 T52   Bridget Connolly  Morehead State  78   80  79       237  +21   
T40 T52   Geraldine Wong  Minnesota, U. of  80   77  80       237  +21   
T50 T52   Pin Hsuan Chen  Charlotte  80   80  77       237  +21   
T60 T52   Mairead Martin  Louisville  81   81  75       237  +21   
T50 T56   Brooke Veres  Memphis  77   83  78       238  +22   
T50 T56   Marija Jucmane  North Texas  84   76  78       238  +22   
T47 T58   Katie Stinchcomb  Memphis  72   87  80       239  +23   
T43 T58   Rachel Rich  Western Kentucky  80   78  81       239  +23   
T50 T58   Molly Bebelaar  Middle Tennessee  81   79  79       239  +23   
T56 T58   Jenjira Jinangkul  Coastal Carolina  80   81  78       239  +23   
T63 T58   Kennedy Carroll  Augusta  78   85  76       239  +23   
T50 63   Madison Smith  Middle Tennessee  83   77  80       240  +24   
T63 T64   Emily McLatchey  Marshall  84   79  78       241  +25   
T63 T64   Torren Kalaskey  Marshall  80   83  78       241  +25   
T63 T64   Leah Herzog  Minnesota, U. of  84   79  78       241  +25   
T72 67   Madelyn Jones  Notre Dame  83   85  74       242  +26   
T75 68   Chloe Chan  Wisconsin  92   77  74       243  +27   
70 69   Mary Hunt Murray  Augusta  89   75  80       244  +28   
71 T70   Kayla Bartemeyer  Charlotte  82   84  79       245  +29   

T63 T70   Addie Westbrook *  Western Kentucky  82   81  82       245  +29   
T60 T72   Victoria Gallegos  Memphis  75   87  84       246  +30   
T63 T72   Catherine Caudill  Middle Tennessee  83   80  83       246  +30   
T72 74   Jackie Schmidt  Marshall  81   87  80       248  +32   
T72 75   Hanna Montgomery  Morehead State  85   83  81       249  +33   
T75 76   Faith Martin *  Western Kentucky  86   83  84       253  +37   
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The Club at Olde Stone

Bowling Green, KY 
Olde Stone 

Dates: Oct 25 - Oct 26 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Louisville 297 306 289 892

3 Hana Ryskova (3) 72 73 73 218

T4 Kendall Griffin (1) 71 80 68 219

T11 Carmen Griffiths (4) 76 76 73 225

T26 Lauren Thibodeau (2) 78 77 75 230

T52 Mairead Martin (5) 81 81 75 237

2 North Texas 304 301 294 899

2 Audrey Tan (2) 72 73 72 217

T11 Patricia Sinolungan (3) 75 74 76 225

T14 Emilie Ricaud (1) 76 78 72 226

T43 Ellie Roth (4) 81 80 74 235

T56 Marija Jucmane (5) 84 76 78 238

3 Coastal Carolina 299 300 302 901

1 Tiffany Arafi (1) 68 71 74 213

T14 Sophia Carlsen (4) 74 75 77 226

25 Sara Sarrion (3) 78 73 78 229

T38 Caitlin Evans-Brand (2) 79 82 73 234

T58 Jenjira Jinangkul (5) 80 81 78 239

4 Notre Dame 304 301 300 905

T8 Chloe Schiavone (2) 74 75 75 224

T14 Lauren Beaudreau (1) 78 73 75 226

T22 Montgomery Ferreira (5) 77 75 76 228

T26 Caroline Wrigley (4) 75 78 77 230

67 Madelyn Jones (3) 83 85 74 242

T5 Oklahoma 300 307 301 908

T6 Maria Fernanda Martinez (3) 73 77 73 223

T20 Mikhaela Fortuna (1) 75 80 72 227

T22 Hannah Screen (2) 78 73 77 228

T34 Meagan Winans (4) 74 80 79 233

T38 Nina Lang (5) 78 77 79 234

T5 Wisconsin 303 302 303 908

T11 Tracy Lee (4) 74 75 76 225

T14 Mackenzie Hahn (3) 77 74 75 226

33 Emily Lauterbach (1) 76 76 80 232

T43 Vanessa Ho (2) 76 81 78 235

68 Chloe Chan (5) 92 77 74 243

7 Charlotte 313 304 298 915

T4 Kaiyuree Moodley (1) 75 71 73 219

T22 Maia Samuelsson (3) 81 74 73 228

T31 Charlotte Lafourcade (5) 77 79 75 231

T52 Pin Hsuan Chen (2) 80 80 77 237

T70 Kayla Bartemeyer (4) 82 84 79 245
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Augusta 311 304 306 921

T20 Chloe Holder (2) 77 75 75 227

T26 Natalia Yoko (4) 78 76 76 230

T43 Napabhach Boon-In (1) 78 78 79 235

T58 Kennedy Carroll (3) 78 85 76 239

69 Mary Hunt Murray (5) 89 75 80 244

9 Memphis 295 329 301 925

T8 Rebecca Brink (1) 72 82 70 224

T14 Victoria England (2) 76 77 73 226

T56 Brooke Veres (3) 77 83 78 238

T58 Katie Stinchcomb (4) 72 87 80 239

T72 Victoria Gallegos (5) 75 87 84 246

10 Western Kentucky 307 304 315 926

T8 Kenlie Barrett (1) 71 73 80 224

T38 Olivia Reed (3) 81 75 78 234

T38 Catie Craig (5) 75 79 80 234

T49 Sarah Arnold (4) 81 78 77 236

T58 Rachel Rich (2) 80 78 81 239

11 Minnesota, U. of 311 309 312 932

T26 Joanne Free (2) 74 76 80 230

T34 Emma Carpenter (4) 78 81 74 233

T49 Grace Curran (3) 79 77 80 236

T52 Geraldine Wong (1) 80 77 80 237

T64 Leah Herzog (5) 84 79 78 241

12 Morehead State 307 320 306 933

T31 MacKenzie Neal (1) 75 79 77 231

T43 Olivia Hensley (2) 75 88 72 235

T43 Hailey Rietz (5) 79 78 78 235

T52 Bridget Connolly (3) 78 80 79 237

75 Hanna Montgomery (4) 85 83 81 249

13 Middle Tennessee 315 312 308 935

T6 Caroline Caudill (1) 70 79 74 223

T34 Sophie Burks (2) 81 77 75 233

T58 Molly Bebelaar (3) 81 79 79 239

63 Madison Smith (5) 83 77 80 240

T72 Catherine Caudill (4) 83 80 83 246

14 Marshall 321 323 304 948

T34 Makena Rauch (4) 78 83 72 233

T49 Stormy Randazzo (1) 82 78 76 236

T64 Torren Kalaskey (2) 80 83 78 241

T64 Emily McLatchey (5) 84 79 78 241

74 Jackie Schmidt (3) 81 87 80 248
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T14 M. Agustina Gomez Cisterna (Louisville) 72 76 78 226

T26 Gabbi Bentancourt (Louisville) 73 80 77 230

T38 Molly Lyne (Louisville) 78 80 76 234

T43 Carly Haines (Louisville) 82 80 73 235

T70 Addie Westbrook (Western Kentucky) 82 81 82 245

76 Faith Martin (Western Kentucky) 86 83 84 253
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